Events at the Billrothhaus
Price list'

Rooms

Ceremonial Hall®
184 m?, up to 284 persons (without balcony)

Grand Library incl. rooms on ground floor*
264 m2, 10-140 persons per room

Grand Library
135 m?, 25-140 persons

Seminar Room
45 m?, 10-50 persons

Council Room
48 m?, 10-60 persons

Reading Room
48 m?, 10-40 persons

Small Library
36 m?, 10-40 persons

Food Handling Room

Room for caterer (incl. sink unit, refridgerator, high
voltage current), only invoiced if used

Hourly rate®

€ 207 -

€ 207 -

€144,

€85,-

€67,-

€67,-

€49,-

€35,-

Half day
(up to 4 hours)

€ 650,-

€ 650,-

€ 440,

€ 270,-

€190,-

€190,-

€ 160,-

€125,-

Full day

€ 1.150,-

€ 1.150,-

€ 800,-

€420,-

€ 360,-

€ 360,-

€ 250,-

€ 240,-

" These prices exclude VAT. Tax-exempt according to § 6 Abs. 1 Z 16 UStG. 1972. All prices in Euro. Effective from January 1, 2019.
Confirmed bookings can be cancelled free of charge up to two months before the date of the event. A 33% cancellation fee will be
charged after that time. If an event is cancelled within one month of the date of the event, you will be charged 66% of the event costs. If
an event is cancelled within a week of the date of the event, you will be charged the full cost of the event. Bookings for half- and full-days
require a deposit of a third of the calculated costs. This depost will not be refunded if the event is cancelled. By confirming a booking, you
are also accepting our Terms and Conditions (www.billrothhaus.at/location/en/terms). We offer discounted day and half-day rates to
charitable and scientific associations and NGOs. Prices are inclusive of event technology (standard equipment as described in the offer)
and mobile equipment; there are additional charges for staff (if required for security, cleaning, event management and technicians).

2 Room hire includes the entire first floor. Please find included equipment (mobile and technical) in the offer.

% Per hour or part thereof. Prices will be invoiced at cost.

4 Rooms on the ground floor include: Small Library, Seminar Room and Reading Room.
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